SANDWICH PRICE LIST

Just cheese sandwich

Just ham sandwich

Just chicken mayo sandwich
Tuna sweetcorn sandwich
Chicken and bacon

BLT sandwich

Egg and cress

Bacon and egg sandwich
Falafel katsu sandwich
Chicken and bacon baguette
Ham roll

Cheese roll

Egg mayo roll

Sweet chilli chicken wrap
Southern fried chicken wrap
Lebanese Chicken wrap
Tuna crunch wrap
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£2.10
£2.15
£2.10
£2.55
£3.20
£3.10
£3.10
£3.20
£2.90
£3.40
£1.90




