SANDWICH PRICE LIST

Just cheese sandwich	£2.10
Just ham sandwich	£2.15
Just chicken mayo sandwich	£2.10
Tuna sweetcorn sandwich	£2.55
Chicken and bacon	£3.20
BLT sandwich	£3.10
Egg and cress	£3.10
Bacon and egg sandwich	£3.20
Falafel katsu sandwich	£2.90
Chicken and bacon baguette	£3.40
Ham roll	£1.90
Cheese roll	£1.90
Egg mayo roll	£1.90
Sweet chilli chicken wrap	£3.40
Southern fried chicken wrap	£3.45
Lebanese Chicken wrap	£3.30
Tuna crunch wrap	£3.20



